
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
BELLPORT GARDEN CLUB 
Small-Standard Flower Show  

 

“HALLELUJAH”   
Saturday, May 16, 2015 

  
 St. James Episcopal Church,  Beaverdam and Bay Roads, 
Brookhaven. Time:   1:00 to 4:00pm   Free to the public. 

 

**************** 

 

THE DOUGLASTON GARDEN CLUB 
Small Standard Flower Show 

“The Secret Garden” 
Tuesday, May 19, 2015  

 
Community Church of Douglaston 

39-50 Douglaston Parkway 
Douglaston, New York 11363 
The Public Is Cordially Invited 

Free Admission 
1:00 PM – 4:00 PM 

 

FLOWER SHOWS 
2015 



 
 

THE RIVERHEAD AND SOUTHOLD GARDEN 
CLUBS 

A Standard Flower Show 
“DISNEY FLORAL FANTASIES” 

Wednesday, June 17, 2015 
 
 

1 - 5 pm Raphael Vineyards 39390 Route 25,  
Peconic, N.Y. 

 
 

************************ 
 
 

 BAY SHORE GARDEN CLUB 
A Standard Flower Show 

“SOUTH SHORE SPLENDOR” 
Friday, June 19   2pm  - 6 pm 

Saturday, June 20  10 am - 4 pm  
 

St. Peter’s By The Sea Church 
500 South Country Rd. (Montauk Hwy) 

Bay Shore, NY  11706 
 

Admission Free 



 
THE MORICHES BAY GARDEN CLUB  

A Standard Flower Show  
“LAST DAYS OF SUMMER”  

 
Friday, September 11  12 noon - 4 pm  
Saturday, September 12  10 am - 3 pm  

 
Masury Estate  67 Old Neck Road 

Center Moriches, NY 
631  878-6373 

 
 

******************** 
 
 

THE CENTERPORT GARDEN CLUB  
Small-Standard Flower Show  
“LIVING LONG ISLAND”  

 
Thursday, September 17, 2015 from 1:00 pm to 8:00 pm 

and  
Friday, September 18, 2015 from 10:00 am to 4:00 pm  

 
The Harborfields Public Library, 31 Broadway, 

Greenlawn, NY 11740. Tickets $4.00.  
 
 
 



 
THE THREE VILLAGE GARDEN CLUB  

A Standard Flower Show  
“Kaleidoscope”  

 
Saturday, September 19  10 am - 5 pm  
Sunday, September 20  10 am - 4 pm 

 
Charles B. Wang Center 

100 Nicolls Road 
Stony Brook University 

Free Admission  
Free Parking 

 
 
 

THE SAYVILLE GARDEN CLUB  
A Standard Flower Show  

“COME TRAVEL WITH US”  
 

Friday, September 25    1 pm - 4 pm  
Saturday, September 26  11 am - 3 pm  

 
Sayville United Methodist Church 

164 Greene Avenue 
Sayville, NY 11782 

Free admission 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
PHILADELPHIA FLOWER SHOW 

“Celebrate the Movies” 
 

February 28  -  March 8 
 

Pennsylvania Convention Center 
http://theflowershow.com  

 
******** 

 
NEWPORT FLOWER SHOW 

“American Beauty– Timeless Style” 
Celebrating 20 Years 

 

June 19 - 21 
 

www.newportmansions.org/events/newport-flower-show 
 

********* 
 

LONG ISLAND FAIR 
The County Fair for all Long Island 

Celebrating 173 years! 
 

September 25-27 (Fri/Sat/Sun) October 2 - 4 (Fri-Sun) 
 
 

Old Bethpage Village Restoration 
www.lifair.org 

 

FLOWER SHOWS 
Outside of Second District 


